
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

6 

DNS 

No. 

86 

116 

72 

65 

6 

66 

35 

89 

3 

37 

189 

38 

81 

32 

34 

27 

11 

Name 

Cooper Hicks 

Ryan Gutile 

Michael Neumeyer 

Sophia Storey 

Patrick Drinkwine 

Wyatt Couch 

Evan Jacobs 

Clement Lee 

Ren Messinger 

Jeremy Rutter 

Brett Revetta 

Carl Johnk 

Aaron Coulter 

Curtis Zhi 

Sayo Haraishi 

Jared Korth 

Wesley Mollono 

Class 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SMX 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMX 

SMX 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

7 

Total Tm 

31:53.765 

32:02.602 

32:03.461 

32:15.481 

32:38.297 

32:45.421 

32:51.000 

32:57.519 

32:57.683 

32:58.342 

33:28.177 

32:27.160 

32:47.681 

32:50.940 

32:59.607 

13:50.141 

Best Tm 

1:57.885 

1:58.345 

1:58.673 

1:59.449 

2:00.828 

2:00.678 

2:00.715 

2:01.123 

2:00.847 

2:01.561 

2:03.211 

2:06.781 

2:05.663 

2:08.191 

2:07.471 

1:57.731 

Make 

2 0 0 6  M a zda  M ia ta  

2006 Miata 

2 0 0 8  M a zda  M ia ta  

2008  M a zda  M X-5  

2 0 0 7  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 1  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 0  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 4  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 9  M a zda  M ia ta  

2 0 0 3  M a zda  M ia ta  

2 0 0 3  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 9  M a zda  M ia ta  

1997 Miata 

1 9 9 9  M a zda  M ia ta  

1 9 9 0  M a zda  M ia ta  

2006  M a zda  M X-5  

2 0 0 6  M a z d a  S p e c  M X 5  

Hometown 

Simi Valley, CA 

Madera 

San Mateo, CA 

Solvang, CA 

San Jose, CA 

El Dorado Hills, CA 

Encino, CA 

San Diego, Ca 

Bedford, NY 

Sherman Oaks, CA 

El Cajon, CA 

Cardiff by the Sea, CA 

Woodland Hills 

Cupertino, CA 

West Hollywood, CA 

Clovis, CA 

Glendora, CA 

Member # 

686439 

513091 

365843 

684414 

690528 

597815 

549144 

316101 

684312 

344256 

720905 

269100 

717901 

618257 

714576 

675789 

403801 

Region 

CSCC 

SFR 

SFR 

CSCC 

SFR 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SanD 

SanD 

CSCC 

SFR 

CSC 

SFR 

CSCC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/19/2024 9:58:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gary Ford 

Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Chairman SOM: Joseph Hobbs 

Sanction #24-M-61664 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

8.837 

Avg. Speed 

79.458 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.731 

Best Speed 

80.726 

Best Lap by 

27 - Jared Korth 

 

US Majors Tour 

Group 6 SM,MT,SMX,SSM 

Race Sunday Official 

Race (30:00 or 16 Laps) started at 15:02:06 

Buttonwillow Raceway #14CCWx 2.640 miles 

3/17/2024 15:00 

 US MAJORS TOUR
MARCH 16-17, 2024

BUTTONWILLOW RACEWAY
Sanction #24-M-61664


